
Official Results

8. World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 24-30, 2019

Long Jump W35-40 Pentathlon
Judge: DYDUŁA Marek

Heike Drechsler GER Gent, BEL 00-02-27WORLD RECORD MASTERS (35) 6.86

GROUP 1
Start:  19-03-29  17:25:00

End: 19-03-29  17:49:00

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result Points

1 3957 Linda HOLMSTRÖM W35 Sweden  5.12 663     

2 2794 Wendy VISSER W35 Netherlands  5.09 654     

3 1178 Jodie ALBROW W35 Great Britain and Northern Ireland  5.00 628     

4 974 Antigonie AIGLE W35 France  4.85 584     

5 3610 Magdalena SZCZEPANSKA W35 Poland  4.50 485     

6 2180 Helen BUCKLEY W35 Ireland  4.22 411     

7 3152 Beata KALISTA-LEBEK W35 Poland  4.04 364     

8 44 Sarah CARTHEW W35 Australia  3.50 235     

9 578 PADILLO Laura CANTALEJO W35 Spain  3.40 214     

I II III

5.12 4.73 4.98Linda HOLMSTRÖM

x 5.09 4.99Wendy VISSER

4.85 4.98 5.00Jodie ALBROW

4.41 4.83 4.85Antigonie AIGLE

4.41 4.43 4.50Magdalena SZCZEPANSKA

4.22 4.11 3.94Helen BUCKLEY

x 3.88 4.04Beata KALISTA-LEBEK

3.22 3.50 3.29Sarah CARTHEW

3.40 3.31 3.12PADILLO Laura CANTALEJO

GROUP 2
Start:  19-03-29  16:45:02

End: 19-03-29  16:45:02

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result Points

1 3623 Renata SZYKULSKA W40 Poland 5.34 825     

2 4197 Rachel GUEST W40 United States of America 5.04 726     

3 1664 Jennifer GARTMANN W40 Germany 4.89 677     

4 2067 Fani LYKOU W40 Greece 4.73 628     

5 2555 Shino TAKAHATA W40 Japan 4.63 595     

6 3762 Susana ESTRIGA W40 Portugal 4.45 540     

7 624 GASCON Raquel ESCORIHUELA W40 Spain 4.37 519     

8 1765 Daniela KLICHE W40 Germany 4.35 511     
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9 1544 Jody WARD W40 Great Britain and Northern Ireland 4.26 485     

10 513 Mie KJÆR W40 Denmark 4.13 448     

11 2382 Ivana FELLA W40 Italy 4.04 423     

12 3946 Maria GYLFE W40 Sweden 3.96 401     

13 2306 Paola BASSANO W40 Italy 3.93 393     

14 171 Alexandra ESCARMELLE W40 Belgium 3.70 331     

15 514 DONS Gitte KROGH W40 Denmark 3.69 329     

16 1556 Jo WILDING W40 Great Britain and Northern Ireland 3.52 285     

17 354 Chor Kwan Joyce WONG W40 Hong Kong, China 3.47 274     

18 360 Tsui Fun YAU W40 Hong Kong, China 3.27 227     

19 3675 Marta WIDALSKA W40 Poland 3.00 167     

I II III

5.34 4.62 5.25Renata SZYKULSKA

5.04 4.97 5.00Rachel GUEST

4.89 4.66 4.64Jennifer GARTMANN

x 4.73 4.63Fani LYKOU

4.49 4.48 4.63Shino TAKAHATA

4.22 4.45 4.28Susana ESTRIGA

4.14 4.37 4.17GASCON Raquel ESCORIHUELA

4.14 4.35 4.18Daniela KLICHE

4.24 4.26 4.22Jody WARD

4.09 4.10 4.13Mie KJÆR

3.88 4.04 3.96Ivana FELLA

3.88 3.96 xMaria GYLFE

3.78 3.93 2.80Paola BASSANO

3.66 3.70 3.68Alexandra ESCARMELLE

3.69 3.52 xDONS Gitte KROGH

3.52 3.49 3.50Jo WILDING

3.28 3.16 3.47Chor Kwan Joyce WONG

2.94 3.27 2.62Tsui Fun YAU

x 3.00 xMarta WIDALSKA
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Athlete Country Points GapPlace

Summary after  4 events

Rachel GUEST United States of America1  3083

Jennifer GARTMANN Germany2  3073 10

Renata SZYKULSKA Poland3  2992 91

Magdalena SZCZEPANSKA Poland4  2794 289

Jodie ALBROW Great Britain and Northern Irelan5  2751 332

Wendy VISSER Netherlands6  2720 363

Susana ESTRIGA Portugal7  2692 391

GASCON Raquel ESCORIHUEL Spain8  2687 396

Linda HOLMSTRÖM Sweden9  2617 466

Shino TAKAHATA Japan10  2468 615

Daniela KLICHE Germany11  2406 677

Fani LYKOU Greece12  2404 679

Mie KJÆR Denmark13  2396 687

Ivana FELLA Italy14  2364 719

Antigonie AIGLE France15  2177 906

Jo WILDING Great Britain and Northern Irelan16  2081 1002

Helen BUCKLEY Ireland17  2053 1030

Paola BASSANO Italy18  2049 1034

Jody WARD Great Britain and Northern Irelan19  1980 1103

Maria GYLFE Sweden20  1960 1123

Alexandra ESCARMELLE Belgium21  1679 1404

Chor Kwan Joyce WONG Hong Kong, China22  1661 1422

Tsui Fun YAU Hong Kong, China23  1546 1537

DONS Gitte KROGH Denmark24  1509 1574

Beata KALISTA-LEBEK Poland25  1488 1595

Sarah CARTHEW Australia26  1313 1770

PADILLO Laura CANTALEJO Spain27  1153 1930

Marta WIDALSKA Poland28  895 2188

VACLAVKOVA Zaneta KREJCI Czech Republic  DNF

Page 3 z 3

TORUŃ 2019 Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Printed at 19-03-29 19:00:33


